
BELLVILLE
BRAHMA BASEBALL

2024 Varsity & JV Red/White Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME TEAMS
Saturday February 3 Caldwell (Scrimmage) Caldwell TBA JVR/Varsity
Tuesday February 6 Madisonville (Scrimmage) Bellville 4:30/6:30 JVR/Varsity
Friday February 9 Sweeny (Scrimmage) Sweeny 4:30/7:00 JVR/Varsity
Monday February 19 Waller (Scrimmage or Game) Waller 5:00/7:00 JVR/Varsity

Thurs. – Sat. Feb 22,23, & 24 Columbia/Sweeny V Tourney Columbia/Sweeny TBA Varsity
Thurs. – Sat. Feb.22, 23, & 24 La Grange JV Tournament La Grange TBA JVR
Monday February 26 Columbus Bellville 4:30/7:00 JVR/Varsity

Thurs. – Sat. Feb 29 Mar 1 & 2 Lamar Consolidated V Tourney TBA TBA Varsity
Thurs. – Sat. Feb 29 Mar 1 & 2 A&M Consolidated JV Tourney College Station TBA JVR
Thurs. – Sat. Feb 29 Mar 1 & 2 El Campo JV Tourney El Campo TBA JVW
Tuesday March 5 * El Campo El Campo 4:30/7:00 JVR/Varsity

Thurs. – Sat. March 7, 8, 9 La Grange V Tournament La Grange TBA Varsity
Tuesday March 12 * Sealy Bellville 4:30/7:00 JVR/Varsity

Wednesday March 13 Sealy DH Sealy 11:00/1:00 JVW
Thurs./Friday March 14/15 PENDING PENDING PENDING JVR/Varsity

Monday March 18 Needville DH Bellville 5:00/6:45 JVW
Tuesday March 19 * Navasota Navasota 4:30/7:00 JVR/Varsity
Friday March 22 * Needville Bellville 4:30/7:00 JVR/Varsity
Saturday March 23 Madisonville Madisonville 12:00/2:30 JVR/Varsity
Monday March 25 El Campo DH Bellville 5:00/6:45 JVW
Tuesday March 26 * Royal Bellville 6:30 Varsity
Thursday March 28 * Wharton Wharton 4:30/7:00 JVR/Varsity
Monday April 1 Sealy DH Bellville 5:00/6:45 JVW
Tuesday April 2 * El Campo Bellville 4:30/7:00 JVR/Varsity
Saturday April 6 * Sealy Sealy 11:00/1:30 JVR/Varsity
Monday April 8 Needville DH Needville 5:00/6:45 JVW
Tuesday April 9 OPEN
Friday April 12 * Navasota Bellville 4:30/7:00 JVR/Varsity
Monday April 15 El Campo DH El Campo 5:00/6:45 JVW
Tuesday April 16 * Needville Needville 4:30/7:00 JVR/Varsity
Friday April 19 * Royal Royal 6:30 Varsity
Tuesday April 23 * Wharton (Sr. Night) Bellville 4:30/7:00 JVR/Varsity
Tuesday April 30 District Certification
Saturday May 4 Bi-District Certification TBA Varsity
Saturday May 11 Area Certification TBA Varsity
Saturday May 18 Regional Quarter-Final Certify TBA Varsity
Saturday May 25 Regional Semi-Final Certify TBA Varsity
Saturday June 1 Regional Final Certification TBA Varsity
Wed. – Sat. June 5, 6, 7, & 8 State Tournament Austin/Round Rock TBA Varsity


